
12/29/2017

2017 Team Stats for Woodstock JV (:CHRISTMAS CLASSIC:)
Wins=  3 Losses=  1

Player
Nathan Sciarro
Kirill Norgard
Ethan Patterson
Gaven Conaster
Nicholas Weber
Michael Purkey
Matthew Gardner
Liam Spear
Joshua Sullivan
Totals

#
21
23
44
5

24
33
42
3
11
 

GP
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4

FGM
20
14
12
7
7
5
1
0
0

66

3PM
9
1
0
2
0
0
0
0
0

12

2PM
11
13
12
5
7
5
1
0
0

54

FTM
4
4
5
4
0
1
0
0
0

18

FTA
8
4
6
4
2
2
0
0
0

26

FT%
50.0

100.0
83.3

100.0
0.0

50.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

69.2

PF
7
3
11
7
8
9
1
2
4

52

*PTS
53
33
29
20
14
11
2
0
0

162

HI
19
14
10
9
6
7
2
0
0

162

[GP]-Games [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw 
Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game 


