## 2017 Team Stats for Woodstock JV (:CHRISTMAS CLASSIC:) Wins= 3 Losses= 1

Player	#	GP	FGM	3PM	2PM	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF	*PTS	HI
Nathan Sciarro	21	4	20	9	11	4	8	50.0	7	53	19
Kirill Norgard	23	4	14	1	13	4	4	100.0	3	33	14
Ethan Patterson	44	4	12	0	12	5	6	83.3	11	29	10
Gaven Conaster	5	4	7	2	5	4	4	100.0	7	20	9
Nicholas Weber	24	4	7	0	7	0	2	0.0	8	14	6
Michael Purkey	33	4	5	0	5	1	2	50.0	9	11	7
Matthew Gardner	42	4	1	0	1	0	0	0.0	1	2	2
Liam Spear	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	2	0	0
Joshua Sullivan	11	3	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	4	0	0
Totals		4	66	12	54	18	26	69.2	52	162	162

[GP]-Games [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw (PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game